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UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

II MIG Horner, Timothy Maj 449-8422 timothy.d.horner@usmc.mil

II MSB Dunsmore, Trevor 2ndLt 451-2374 trevor.dunsmore@usmc.mil

8th Comm Bn Ratinaud, Jillian 1stLt 450-8751 jillian.rose@usmc.mil

2d Intel Bn Norman, Jennifer 1stLt 451-6595 jennifer.norman@usmc.mil

22d MEU Endicott, Thomas M. Maj 451-5934 thomas.endicott@usmc.mil

24th MEU Bricken IV, James M. Maj 449-8917 james.m.bricken@usmc.mil

26th MEU Andrascik, Sean Capt 451-0039 sean.andrascik@usmc.mil

2d Radio Bn O'Shaughnessy, Marie Capt 451-4943 marie.oshaughnessy@usmc.mil

2d ANGLICO Carey, Robert Capt 450-5327 robert.carey@usmc.mil

UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

Wounded Warrior Bn Schroder, Lucy SSgt 451-1411 lucy.schroder@usmc.mil

Weapons Training Bn Mckibben, Brian C. GySgt 440-2947 brian.mckibben2@usmc.mil

HQ and Sppt Bn (H&S Bn) Latinette, Claudia Civ 451-1596 claudia.latinette@usmc.mil

DPC / Reserve Unit East (Deployed Processing 
Command) Moore Jr., Jeffery SSgt 451-6354 jeffery.j.moore1@usmc.mil

Marine Corps Cyberspace Operations Group 
(MCOG) - 2d Network Bn Sparks, Rebecca Civ 450-2133 rebecca.sparks@usmc.mil

UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

Brig Davis, Ashley Civ 451-7465 ashley.davis@usmc.mil

CID/PMO Hardesty, Daniel Agent 451-4958 daniel.hardesty@usmc.mil

Chaplain Omwange, Eliud LTJG 451-5998 eluid.omwange@usmc.mil

Regional Legal Services-East VWAC Civ 451-8427

Law Center Camp Lejeune VWAC Loyd Hill, Latoya Civ 451-5726 latoya.l.hill@usmc.mil 

UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

CLB 2 Stapleton, Renee 1stLt 451-0585/0646 renee.stapleton@usmc.mil

CLB 6 D'Amico II, Michael C. 1stLt 450-8725/8666 michael.damico@usmc.mil

CLB 8 Besman, Bennard 1stLt 451-5864 bennard.besman@usmc.mil

CLB 22 Miller, Margaret 2ndLt 451-6146 margaret.miller1@usmc.mil

CLB 24 Daufen, Brent 2ndLt 451-7625 brent.daufen@usmc.mil

CLB 26 Wilkerson, Talon K. 1stLt 451-7608 Talon.Wilkerson.mil@usmc.mil

CLR 2 Colbert, Maketa Capt 450-8690 maketa.r.colbert@usmc.mil

CLR 27 Allen, Sierra Capt 451-6637 sierra.allen@usmc.mil

2d TSB Roche, David 1stLt 449-9760 david.roche@usmc.mil

2d LSB Sze, Phil 1stLt 450-5106 philip.sze@usmc.mil

8th ESB Pascual, Blaise Capt 450-8847 blaise.pascual@usmc.mil

2d Maint Bn Jackson, Sa'tia A. 1stLt 451-6083 satia.jackson@usmc.mil

2d Medical Bn Brown, Tia CPO 451-4207 tia.brown@usmc.mil

2d Dental Bn Son, Wesley K. LT 451-1658, Ext: 1423 wesley.k.son.mil@health.mil

2d Supply Bn Tripp, Zachary 1stLt 451-4675 zachary.tripp@usmc.mil

UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

SOI-E Aissaoui, Mohammed Civ 449-0440 Mohammed.aissaoui1@usmc.mil

Camp Johnson (MCCSSS) Marrone, Madelyne A. 1stLt 450-1930 madelyne.marrone@usmc.mil

Field Medical Training Bn Diparisi, Ryan K. LCDR 450-0841 ryan.diparisi@usmc.mil

MCES Ngwenya, Changa 1stLt 440-7222 changa.ngwenya@usmc.mil

II MEF

MCB Camp Lejeune

VWAP Service Providers

2D MLG

Schools

mailto:timothy.d.horner@usmc.mil
mailto:trevor.dunsmore@usmc.mil
mailto:jillian.rose@usmc.mil
mailto:jennifer.norman@usmc.mil
mailto:james.m.bricken@usmc.mil
mailto:sean.andrascik@usmc.mil
mailto:marie.oshaughnessy@usmc.mil
mailto:robert.carey@usmc.mil
mailto:rebecca.carlson@usmc.mil
mailto:jeffery.j.moore1@usmc.mil
mailto:rebecca.sparks@usmc.mil
mailto:ashley.davis@usmc.mil
mailto:daniel.hardesty@usmc.mil
mailto:eluid.omwange@usmc.mil
mailto:latoya.l.hill@usmc.mil
mailto:renee.stapleton@usmc.mil
mailto:michael.damico@usmc.mil
mailto:bennard.besman@usmc.mil
mailto:margaret.miller1@usmc.mil
mailto:brent.daufen@usmc.mil
mailto:maketa.r.colbert@usmc.mil
mailto:sierra.allen@usmc.mil
mailto:david.roche@usmc.mil
mailto:philip.sze@usmc.mil
mailto:blaise.pascual@usmc.mil
mailto:satia.jackson@usmc.mil
mailto:zachary.tripp@usmc.mil
mailto:Mohammed.aissaoui1@usmc.mil
mailto:changa.ngwenya@usmc.mil


RVWLO:                             
Maj Schulz, Michael R.           (910) 451-5339
IVWLO:
CIV Sherman-Burns, Golda   (910) 451-5043

VWAC ROSTER 2023 Updated:  22 May 2023

UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

HQ Bn Jacobs, Dain 1stLt 451-5321 dain.jacobs@usmc.mil

2d AAB Fullmer, Daniel R 2ndLt 440-7393 daniel.fullmer@usmc.mil

2d LAR Kaatz, James 1stLt 451-4369 james.kaatz@usmc.mil

2d CEB Howell, Richard 1stLt 440-6315 richard.howell@usmc.mil

2d Recon Bn Vazquez, Jacob 2ndLt 440-7721 jacob.a.vazquez@usmc.mil

2d Marines Friederichs, Joshua M. Capt 451-3433 joshua.m.friederichs.mil@socom.mil

1/2 Do, Kari B. 1stLt 451-3592 kari.do@usmc.mil

2/2 Rodrigues, Bruno O. 1stLt 451-4015 bruno.rodrigues@usmc.mil

3/2 Baez, Jacob 1stLt 450-8074 jacob.baez@usmc.mil

6th Marines Lee, Nathaniel Capt 451-4631 nathaniel.lee@usmc.mil

1/6 Betts, Jordan 2ndLt 450-5155 jordan.betts@usmc.mil

2/6 Walker, James 2ndLt 451-4405 james.walker@usmc.mil

3/6 Conway, Aaron 1stLt 451-1360 aaron.conway@usmc.mil

1/8 Williams, Davenport 1stLt 451-3984 davenport.williams@usmc.mil

2/8 McNeill, Heather 2ndLt 451-2597 heather.mcneill@usmc.mil

10th Marines Gaston, John 1stLt 450-2451 john.gaston@usmc.mil

1/10 Payack, Jonathan 2ndLt 450-2457 jonathan.payack@usmc.mil

2/10 Renelique, JN R. 2ndLt 450-8132 jn.renelique@usmc.mil

UNIT VWAC Rank Phone # Email

Marine Raider Support Group (MRSG) Mast, Joshua K. Maj 440-0794 joshua.k.mast1.mil@socom.mil

1st MRSB Hunter, Michael T. 2ndLt 440-2461 michael.hunter@usmc.mil

2d MRSB Garland, Kerry L. 2ndLt 440-1689 kerry.l.garland.mil@socom.mil

3d MRSB Ricci, Jacob 2ndLt 440-0383 jacob.f.ricci.mil@socom.mil

Marine Raider Regt (MRR) Chace, Ashley 2ndLt 440-0651 Ashley.m.chace.mil@socom.mil

1st MRB Crumpton, Alysia 1stLt 910-440-2460 alysia.c.hagood.mil@socom.mil

2d MRB Smith, Kim 1stLt 440-7650 kimberly.k.smith.mil@socom.mil

3d MRB Rashan,Tylinn 1stLt 440-1967 tylinn.r.rashan.mil@socom.mil 

MRTC Miller, William Civ 440-2725 william.e.miller@socom.mil

2D MARDIV

MARSOC
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